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Cargolux Schedule JULY 2025

From To Day ETD ETA Flight

Atlanta-ATL Luxembourg-LUX 3 22:00 12:20 +1 CV6374

Atlanta-ATL Luxembourg-LUX 5 04:00 18:20 CV6105

Atlanta-ATL Luxembourg-LUX 6 23:15 13:35+1 CV6377

Atlanta-ATL Luxembourg-LUX 7 22:00 12:30 +1 CV6101

Bangkok-BKK Luxembourg-LUX 3 18:30 12:35 +1 CV7153

Bangkok-BKK Luxembourg-LUX 6 18:30 12:35 +1 CV7156

Bangkok-BKK Luxembourg-LUX 7 12:50 22:45 CV9016

Beijing-PEK Luxembourg-LUX 4 02:40 18:10 CV7203

Beijing-PEK Luxembourg-LUX 7 02:40 18:10 CV7206

Calgary-YYC Luxembourg-LUX 2 00:50 17:55 CV6292

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 2 00:15 15:35 C85902

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 2 14:45 06:05 +1 CV5492

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 3 18:35 09:55 +1 CV5484

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 3 19:50 14:55 +1 CV6444

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 4 14:55 06:15 +1 CV5104

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 5 18:25 09:45 +1 CV5335

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 5 19:30 10:55 +1 CV6426

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 5 20:00 11:20 +1 CV5486

Luxembourg-LUX 6 14:25 11:30 +1 CV6866

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 6 17:05 14:05 +1 C85907

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 6 19:20 10:40 +1 CV5606

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 7 20:40 12:00 +1 CV5321

Chicago-ORD Luxembourg-LUX 7 22:40 14:05 +1 CV6851

Curitiba-CWB Quito-UIO 3 09:20 13:15 CV6823

Curitiba-CWB Quito-UIO 6 08:35 12:30 CV6236

Dallas-DFW Luxembourg-LUX 3 20:20 18:55 +1 CV6714

Dallas-DFW Luxembourg-LUX 5 01:25 22:05 CV5795

Dallas-DFW Luxembourg-LUX 6 17:50 10:15 +1 CV6696

Dallas-DFW Luxembourg-LUX 6 18:55 11:30 +1 CV6866

Dallas-DFW Luxembourg-LUX 6 21:30 14:05 +1 C85907

Dallas-DFW Prestwick-PIK 3 20:20 14:35 +1 CV6714

Guadalajara-GDL Luxembourg-LUX 1 18:50 17:05 +1 CV5162

Guadalajara-GDL Luxembourg-LUX 2 22:40 20:55 +1 CV5933

Guadalajara-GDL Luxembourg-LUX 4 19:10 17:30 +1 CV6694

Guadalajara-GDL Luxembourg-LUX 6 07:50 06:15 +1 CV5166

Guadalajara-GDL Luxembourg-LUX 7 19:05 14:15 +1 CV6697

Hanoi-HAN Hong Kong-HKG 4 05:40 08:30 CV7624

Hanoi-HAN Hong Kong-HKG 6 05:40 08:35 CV7626

Hanoi-HAN Hong Kong-HKG 7 19:50 22:40 CV7957

Hanoi-HAN Luxembourg-LUX 4 05:40 19:50 CV7624

Hanoi-HAN Luxembourg-LUX 6 05:40 20:05 CV7626

Hanoi-HAN Luxembourg-LUX 7 19:50 10:00 +1 CV7957

Ho Chi Minh City-SGN Budapest-BUD 7 01:25 15:35 CV7856

Ho Chi Minh City-SGN Hong Kong-HKG 5 04:20 08:15 CV7955

Ho Chi Minh City-SGN Hong Kong-HKG 7 01:25 05:20 CV7856

Ho Chi Minh City-SGN Luxembourg-LUX 5 04:20 19:35 CV7955

Ho Chi Minh City-SGN Luxembourg-LUX 7 01:25 19:05 CV7856

All time are Local Times-Schedule subject to changes
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Hong Kong-HKG Budapest-BUD 3 10:35 18:50 CV9933

Hong Kong-HKG Budapest-BUD 6 04:10 12:20 CV7335

Hong Kong-HKG Budapest-BUD 7 07:20 15:35 CV7856

Hong Kong-HKG Chicago-ORD 1 17:50 21:45 C85901

Hong Kong-HKG Chicago-ORD 5 11:40 15:55 CV5325

Hong Kong-HKG Chicago-ORD 6 10:30 14:35 C85906

Hong Kong-HKG Chicago-ORD 7 14:25 18:10 CV5327

Hong Kong-HKG Dallas-DFW 4 19:10 23:25 CV5794

Hong Kong-HKG Dallas-DFW 6 10:30 19:30 C85906

Hong Kong-HKG Guadalajara-GDL 1 13:10 17:20 CV5161

Hong Kong-HKG Guadalajara-GDL 2 17:00 21:10 CV5932

Hong Kong-HKG Guadalajara-GDL 3 19:05 03:10 +1 CV5163

Hong Kong-HKG Guadalajara-GDL 5 21:50 06:15 +1 CV5165

Hong Kong-HKG Los Angeles-LAX 6 23:15 00:25 +1 CV5756

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 1 00:40 10:00 CV7957

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 1 11:35 21:05 CV9931

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 1 21:35 06:55 +1 CV7331

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 2 10:15 19:35 CV9522

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 3 10:35 22:20 CV9933

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 4 00:50 10:10 CV7333

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 4 10:30 19:50 CV7624

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 5 10:15 19:35 CV7955

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 6 04:10 15:50 CV7335

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 6 10:35 20:05 CV7626

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 6 18:20 06:05 +1 CV9936

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 6 21:00 06:30 +1 CV7366

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 7 07:20 19:05 CV7856

Hong Kong-HKG Luxembourg-LUX 7 14:00 23:20 CV7557

Hong Kong-HKG Mexico-NLU 1 13:10 20:20 CV5161

Hong Kong-HKG Mexico-NLU 2 17:00 00:10 +1 CV5932

Hong Kong-HKG Mexico-NLU 3 19:05 23:50 CV5163

Hong Kong-HKG Mexico-NLU 5 21:50 02:55 +1 CV5165

Hong Kong-HKG Miami-MIA 3 12:55 19:25 CV5803

Hong Kong-HKG Miami-MIA 4 19:10 05:10 +1 CV5794

Hong Kong-HKG Miami-MIA 7 16:30 23:15 C85917

Hong Kong-HKG Milan-MXP 2 18:20 03:40 +1 C89262

Hong Kong-HKG Milan-MXP 4 20:00 05:20 +1 C89264

Hong Kong-HKG Milan-MXP 6 17:25 02:45 +1 C89276

Hong Kong-HKG Milan-MXP 7 19:15 04:35 +1 C89267

Hong Kong-HKG New York-JFK 3 12:55 00:25 +1 CV5803

Hong Kong-HKG New York-JFK 7 18:45 00:35 +1 CV5807

Houston-IAH Luxembourg-LUX 3 23:55 18:55 +1 CV6714

Houston-IAH Luxembourg-LUX 5 00:50 17:30 CV6694

Houston-IAH Luxembourg-LUX 5 01:10 17:40 CV6945

Houston-IAH Luxembourg-LUX 6 13:45 06:15 +1 CV5166

Houston-IAH Luxembourg-LUX 7 19:50 14:50 +1 CV6941
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Houston-IAH Milan-MXP 7 16:20 10:20 +1 C85007

Houston-IAH Prestwick-PIK 3 23:55 14:35 +1 CV6714

Houston-IAH Prestwick-PIK 7 19:50 10:30 +1 CV6941

Indianapolis-IND Luxembourg-LUX 2 05:50 20:15 CV6172

Indianapolis-IND Luxembourg-LUX 4 00:30 14:55 CV6444

Indianapolis-IND Luxembourg-LUX 5 16:40 10:55 +1 CV6426

Indianapolis-IND Luxembourg-LUX 6 19:45 13:45 +1 CV6377

Jakarta-CGK Budapest-BUD 5 17:30 12:20 +1 CV7335

Jakarta-CGK Hong Kong-HKG 1 13:30 19:30 CV7331

Jakarta-CGK Hong Kong-HKG 5 17:30 02:10 +1 CV7335

Jakarta-CGK Luxembourg-LUX 1 13:30 06:55 +1 CV7331

Jakarta-CGK Luxembourg-LUX 5 17:30 15:50 +1 CV7335

Komatsu-KMQ Chicago-ORD 3 16:15 16:05 CV5483

Komatsu-KMQ Chicago-ORD 5 17:30 17:30 CV5485

Komatsu-KMQ Chicago-ORD 6 16:50 16:50 CV5696

Kuala Lumpur-KUL Chicago-ORD 7 08:35 18:10 CV4326

Kuala Lumpur-KUL Dubai-DWC 6 01:55 04:55 CV7545

Kuala Lumpur-KUL Hong Kong-HKG 2 04:20 08:15 CV9521

Kuala Lumpur-KUL Hong Kong-HKG 7 08:35 12:25 CV4326

Kuala Lumpur-KUL Luxembourg-LUX 2 04:20 19:35 CV9522

Kuala Lumpur-KUL Luxembourg-LUX 6 01:55 11:40 CV7545

Los Angeles-LAX Luxembourg-LUX 3 18:25 18:00 +1 CV6294

Los Angeles-LAX Luxembourg-LUX 4 10:25 06:15 +1 CV5164

Los Angeles-LAX Luxembourg-LUX 5 23:00 18:50 +1 CV6086

Los Angeles-LAX Luxembourg-LUX 6 18:15 19:55 +1 CV6297

Los Angeles-LAX Luxembourg-LUX 7 02:25 22:15 CV5757

Los Angeles-LAX Luxembourg-LUX 7 21:25 21:50 +1 CV6311

Los Angeles-LAX Milan-MXP 7 21:25 18:00 +1 CV6311

Los Angeles-LAX Prestwick-PIK 6 18:15 15:35 +1 CV6297

Luxembourg-LUX Atlanta-ATL 3 16:05 19:30 CV6373

Luxembourg-LUX Atlanta-ATL 4 17:00 01:30 +1 CV6104

Luxembourg-LUX Atlanta-ATL 6 20:20 03:50 +1 CV6376

Luxembourg-LUX Atlanta-ATL 7 16:05 19:30 CV6107

Luxembourg-LUX Bahrain-BAH 4 06:15 13:05 CV7954

Luxembourg-LUX Baku-GYD 2 22:50 05:35 +1 CV9362

Luxembourg-LUX Baku-GYD 4 22:15 05:00 +1 CV9364

Luxembourg-LUX Bangkok-BKK 2 22:50 15:30 +1 CV7142

Luxembourg-LUX Bangkok-BKK 5 22:30 15:30 +1 CV7145

Luxembourg-LUX Bangkok-BKK 6 09:25 10:50 +1 CV9006

Luxembourg-LUX Beijing-PEK 3 07:50 00:40 +1 CV7213

Luxembourg-LUX Beijing-PEK 6 07:50 00:40 +1 CV7216

Luxembourg-LUX Calgary-YYC 1 17:25 23:20 CV6291

Luxembourg-LUX Chicago-ORD 3 15:10 17:20 CV6443

Luxembourg-LUX Chicago-ORD 5 11:35 17:00 CV6425

Luxembourg-LUX Chicago-ORD 6 10:00 11:55 CV6856

Luxembourg-LUX Chicago-ORD 7 18:00 20:10 CV6857
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Luxembourg-LUX Curitiba-CWB 2 22:00 07:50 +1 CV6822

Luxembourg-LUX Curitiba-CWB 5 21:45 07:05 +1 CV6225

Luxembourg-LUX Dallas-DFW 3 14:40 18:20 CV6713

Luxembourg-LUX Dallas-DFW 6 10:00 16:55 CV6856

Luxembourg-LUX Dammam-DMM 2 10:55 17:55 CV9932

Luxembourg-LUX Dammam-DMM 4 15:00 22:10 CV2584

Luxembourg-LUX Dammam-DMM 5 18:05 01:05 +1 CV9935

Luxembourg-LUX Dammam-DMM 7 11:50 18:50 CV9937

Luxembourg-LUX Doha-DOH 2 13:10 20:15 CV4802

Luxembourg-LUX Doha-DOH 5 07:25 14:30 CV7625

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 1 16:15 00:45 +1 CV4931

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 2 10:00 18:35 CV7932

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 3 18:35 03:05 +1 CV4793

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 4 15:00 02:15 +1 CV2584

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 4 17:55 02:25 +1 CV7334

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 4 21:45 04:55 +2 CV7544

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 5 22:30 07:00 +1 CV4755

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 5 23:00 07:35 +1 CV7855

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 6 19:05 03:35 +1 CV4806

Luxembourg-LUX Dubai-DWC 7 13:55 22:25 CV7337

Luxembourg-LUX Guadalajara-GDL 4 10:00 17:30 CV6684

Luxembourg-LUX Guadalajara-GDL 7 09:55 17:35 CV6687

Luxembourg-LUX Hanoi-HAN 3 07:00 03:40 +1 CV7623

Luxembourg-LUX Hanoi-HAN 5 07:25 03:40 +1 CV7625

Luxembourg-LUX Hanoi-HAN 6 21:25 17:50 +1 CV7956

Luxembourg-LUX Ho Chi Minh City-SGN 4 06:15 02:20 +1 CV7954

Luxembourg-LUX Ho Chi Minh City-SGN 5 23:00 23:25 +1 CV7855

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 1 07:10 08:15 +1 CV9521

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 1 16:15 14:45 +1 CV4931

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 2 10:00 08:35 +1 CV7932

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 2 10:55 08:35 +1 CV9932

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 2 13:10 10:55 +1 CV4802

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 2 19:00 23:05 +1 CV7332

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 2 19:15 17:00 +1 CV4162

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 3 07:00 08:30 +1 CV7623

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 3 18:35 17:05 +1 CV4793

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 4 06:15 08:15 +1 CV7954

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 4 15:50 09:50 +1 CV4324

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 4 17:55 02:10 +2 CV7334

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 4 21:50 19:50 +1 CV4164

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 5 07:25 08:35 +1 CV7625

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 5 10:50 08:35 +1 C84905

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 5 16:30 19:00 +1 CV7355

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 5 18:05 16:20 +1 CV9935

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 5 22:30 21:15 +1 CV4755

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 5 23:00 05:20 +2 CV7855

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 6 10:50 11:40 +1 CV7546
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Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 6 11:55 12:25 +1 CV4326

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 6 19:05 16:45 +1 CV4806

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 6 20:30 14:30 +1 C84916

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 6 21:25 22:40 +1 CV7956

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 7 11:50 09:35 +1 CV9937

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 7 12:40 11:10 +1 CV4167

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 7 13:55 19:30 +1 CV7337

Luxembourg-LUX Hong Kong-HKG 7 21:55 15:50 +1 C84907

Luxembourg-LUX Houston-IAH 3 14:40 21:30 CV6713

Luxembourg-LUX Houston-IAH 4 14:45 22:40 CV6944

Luxembourg-LUX Houston-IAH 7 09:25 17:20 CV6947

Luxembourg-LUX Indianapolis-IND 1 20:55 03:20 +1 CV6171

Luxembourg-LUX Indianapolis-IND 3 15:10 22:00 CV6443

Luxembourg-LUX Indianapolis-IND 6 13:50 17:15 CV7376

Luxembourg-LUX Indianapolis-IND 5 11:35 14:40 CV6425

Luxembourg-LUX Jakarta-CGK 4 17:55 15:30 +1 CV7334

Luxembourg-LUX Jakarta-CGK 7 13:55 11:30 +1 CV7337

Luxembourg-LUX Johannesburg-JNB 1 06:00 16:35 CV2601

Luxembourg-LUX Johannesburg-JNB 3 06:00 16:35 CV2603

Luxembourg-LUX Johannesburg-JNB 6 06:00 16:35 CV2606

Luxembourg-LUX Komatsu-KMQ 2 14:15 14:15 +1 CV4482

Luxembourg-LUX Komatsu-KMQ 4 15:35 15:30 +1 CV4484

Luxembourg-LUX Komatsu-KMQ 5 13:45 13:50 +1 CV4695

Luxembourg-LUX Kuala Lumpur-KUL 1 07:10 02:20 +1 CV9521

Luxembourg-LUX Kuala Lumpur-KUL 4 21:45 00:25 +2 CV7544

Luxembourg-LUX Kuala Lumpur-KUL 6 11:55 06:35 +1 CV4326

Luxembourg-LUX Kuwait-KWI 2 19:15 01:45 +1 CV4162

Luxembourg-LUX Kuwait-KWI 5 10:50 17:20 C84905

Luxembourg-LUX Los Angeles-LAX 3 13:20 15:55 CV6293

Luxembourg-LUX Los Angeles-LAX 5 17:55 20:30 CV6085

Luxembourg-LUX Los Angeles-LAX 6 13:00 15:45 CV6296

Luxembourg-LUX Los Angeles-LAX 7 16:10 18:55 CV6317

Luxembourg-LUX Mexico-NLU 4 10:00 14:10 CV6684

Luxembourg-LUX Mexico-NLU 6 06:05 10:15 CV6686

Luxembourg-LUX Mexico-NLU 7 09:55 14:15 CV6687

Luxembourg-LUX Miami-MIA 4 14:45 18:50 CV6944

Luxembourg-LUX Miami-MIA 7 09:25 13:30 CV6947

Luxembourg-LUX Milan-MXP 1 14:25 03:40 +2 C80011

Luxembourg-LUX Milan-MXP 2 12:10 01:25 +2 C80042

Luxembourg-LUX Milan-MXP 3 12:00 13:20 C80033

Luxembourg-LUX Milan-MXP 6 06:05 07:25 C80046

Luxembourg-LUX Milan-MXP 6 11:50 13:10 C80066

Luxembourg-LUX Muscat-MCT 7 12:40 21:25 CV4167

Luxembourg-LUX Nairobi-NBO 1 06:00 23:40 CV2601

Luxembourg-LUX Nairobi-NBO 3 06:00 23:40 CV2603

Luxembourg-LUX Nairobi-NBO 6 06:00 23:40 CV2606
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Luxembourg-LUX Narita-NRT 2 19:00 15:25 +1 CV7332

Luxembourg-LUX Narita-NRT 5 16:30 12:55 +1 CV7355

Luxembourg-LUX New York-JFK 1 20:55 23:00 CV6171

Luxembourg-LUX New York-JFK 6 13:00 15:15 CV6196

Luxembourg-LUX Penang-PEN 4 17:55 21:05 +1 CV7334

Luxembourg-LUX Quito-UIO 2 22:00 13:15 +1 CV6822

Luxembourg-LUX Quito-UIO 5 21:45 12:30 +1 CV6225

Luxembourg-LUX Rio de Janeiro-GIG 7 11:05 17:45 CV6827

Luxembourg-LUX Riyadh-RUH 3 07:00 13:55 CV7623

Luxembourg-LUX Riyadh-RUH 6 21:25 04:20 +1 CV7956

Luxembourg-LUX San Juan-SJU 4 17:00 20:20 CV6104

Luxembourg-LUX Sao Paulo-VCP 1 13:30 20:10 CV6221

Luxembourg-LUX Sao Paulo-VCP 2 22:00 04:45 +1 CV6822

Luxembourg-LUX Sao Paulo-VCP 5 21:45 04:30 +1 CV6225

Luxembourg-LUX Sao Paulo-VCP 7 11:05 21:10 CV6827

Luxembourg-LUX Seattle-SEA 1 17:25 18:50 CV6291

Luxembourg-LUX Seattle-SEA 3 13:20 21:00 CV6293

Luxembourg-LUX Seattle-SEA 6 13:00 20:50 CV6296

Luxembourg-LUX Seoul-ICN 2 22:50 02:00 +2 CV7142

Luxembourg-LUX Seoul-ICN 5 06:05 01:15 +1 CV9005

Luxembourg-LUX Seoul-ICN 5 22:30 02:00 +2 CV7145

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 1 22:45 21:45 +1 CV9981

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 2 22:55 21:45 +1 CV9872

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 3 22:45 21:30 +1 CV9983

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 4 22:45 21:45 +1 CV9874

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 5 22:45 21:45 +1 CV9985

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 6 22:45 21:45 +1 CV9876

Luxembourg-LUX Shanghai-PVG 7 22:45 21:45 +1 CV7447

Luxembourg-LUX Singapore-SIN 1 21:20 03:35 +2 CV9001

Luxembourg-LUX Singapore-SIN 2 22:40 17:40 +1 CV4102

Luxembourg-LUX Singapore-SIN 4 21:45 21:05 +1 CV7544

Luxembourg-LUX Singapore-SIN 6 10:50 05:40 +1 CV7546

Luxembourg-LUX Taipei-TPE 1 21:20 20:55 +1 CV9001

Luxembourg-LUX Taipei-TPE 2 22:50 21:30 +1 CV9362

Luxembourg-LUX Taipei-TPE 4 22:15 23:05 +1 CV9364

Luxembourg-LUX Taipei-TPE 6 09:25 05:55 +1 CV9006

Luxembourg-LUX Tbilisi-TBS 2 22:55 05:10 +1 CV9872

Luxembourg-LUX Xiamen-XMN 3 07:50 05:50 +1 CV7213

Luxembourg-LUX Xiamen-XMN 6 07:50 05:50 +1 CV7216

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 1 08:45 02:00 +1 CV4481

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 1 09:15 02:30 +1 CV7601

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 2 06:00 23:05 CV9722

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 2 06:30 23:40 CV7751

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 2 08:45 02:00 +1 CV7602

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 2 14:15 07:30 +1 CV4482

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 3 06:40 23:55 CV9723

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 3 08:45 02:00 +1 CV7603

All time are Local Times-Schedule subject to changes
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Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 4 08:45 02:00 +1 CV9724

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 4 09:15 02:30 +1 CV7604

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 4 15:35 08:50 +1 CV4484

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 5 06:00 23:15 CV9725

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 5 08:45 02:00 +1 CV7605

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 5 13:45 07:00 +1 CV4695

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 6 06:00 23:05 CV9726

Luxembourg-LUX Zhengzhou-CGO 7 06:00 23:05 CV9727

Mexico-NLU Luxembourg-LUX 1 22:20 17:05 +1 CV5162

Mexico-NLU Luxembourg-LUX 3 02:10 20:55 CV5933

Mexico-NLU Luxembourg-LUX 4 16:10 17:30 +1 CV6694

Mexico-NLU Luxembourg-LUX 6 04:55 06:15 +1 CV5166

Mexico-NLU Luxembourg-LUX 6 12:15 10:15 +1 CV6696

Mexico-NLU Luxembourg-LUX 7 16:15 14:15 +1 CV6697

Miami-MIA Luxembourg-LUX 1 01:15 16:10 C85911

Miami-MIA Luxembourg-LUX 5 07:10 22:05 CV5795

Miami-MIA Prestwick-PIK 7 15:30 10:30 +1 CV6941

Milan-MXP Dubai-DWC 1 19:05 03:10 +1 C89261

Milan-MXP Hong Kong-HKG 1 07:05 17:30 C89266

Milan-MXP Hong Kong-HKG 1 19:05 16:20 +1 C89261

Milan-MXP Hong Kong-HKG 5 07:50 18:00 C89263

Milan-MXP Hong Kong-HKG 5 13:20 15:25 +1 C89275

Milan-MXP Luxembourg-LUX 1 07:05 08:25 C80021

Milan-MXP Luxembourg-LUX 1 19:05 07:30 +2 C80023

Milan-MXP Luxembourg-LUX 1 20:30 21:50 CV6311

Milan-MXP Luxembourg-LUX 2 16:00 06:15 +2 C80043

Milan-MXP Luxembourg-LUX 7 08:45 22:15 +1 C80031

Milan-MXP Narita-NRT 1 07:05 11:50 C89266

Milan-MXP Narita-NRT 5 07:50 12:00 C89263

Milan-MXP Narita-NRT 5 13:20 09:30 +1 C89275

Milan-MXP Seoul-ICN 2 16:00 10:25 +1 C87112

Milan-MXP Seoul-ICN 6 09:55 04:20 +1 C84096

Milan-MXP Seoul-ICN 7 08:45 03:20 +1 C87117

Milan-MXP Taipei-TPE 6 09:55 08:05 +1 C84096

Milan-MXP Zhengzhou-CGO 2 16:00 14:05 +1 C87112

Milan-MXP Zhengzhou-CGO 7 08:45 07:00 +1 C87117

Narita-NRT Hong Kong-HKG 4 14:00 18:00 C89264

Narita-NRT Hong Kong-HKG 6 11:25 15:25 C89276

Narita-NRT Hong Kong-HKG 7 13:30 17:30 C89267

Narita-NRT Luxembourg-LUX 3 19:00 10:10 +1 CV7333

Narita-NRT Luxembourg-LUX 6 14:55 06:30 +1 CV7366

Narita-NRT Milan-MXP 4 14:00 05:20 +1 C89264

Narita-NRT Milan-MXP 6 11:25 02:45 +1 C89276

Narita-NRT Milan-MXP 7 13:30 04:35 +1 C89267

New York-JFK Luxembourg-LUX 1 03:05 16:25 CV5801

New York-JFK Luxembourg-LUX 2 01:30 20:15 CV6172
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New York-JFK Luxembourg-LUX 4 02:40 16:00 CV5804

New York-JFK Luxembourg-LUX 6 17:45 07:05 +1 CV6197

New York-JFK Luxembourg-LUX 7 02:40 16:00 CV5047

Penang-PEN Budapest-BUD 5 22:35 12:20 +1 CV7335

Penang-PEN Hong Kong-HKG 5 22:35 02:10 +1 CV7335

Penang-PEN Luxembourg-LUX 5 22:35 15:50 +1 CV7335

Prestwick-PIK Luxembourg-LUX 1 12:00 14:50 CV6941

Quito-UIO Amsterdam-AMS 3 14:45 12:20 +1 CV6823

Quito-UIO Amsterdam-AMS 6 14:30 12:20 +1 CV6236

Quito-UIO Luxembourg-LUX 3 14:45 15:15 +1 CV6823

Quito-UIO Luxembourg-LUX 6 14:30 15:05 +1 CV6236

Rio de Janeiro-GIG Luxembourg-LUX 7 19:45 15:40 +1 CV6821

San Juan-SJU Luxembourg-LUX 4 21:20 17:50+1 CV6105

Sao Paulo-VCP Luxembourg-LUX 1 22:10 14:40 +1 CV6222

Sao Paulo-VCP Luxembourg-LUX 7 23:10 15:40 +1 CV6821

Sao Paulo-VCP Quito-UIO 3 06:45 13:15 CV6823

Sao Paulo-VCP Quito-UIO 6 06:00 12:30 CV6236

Seattle-SEA Luxembourg-LUX 1 20:50 17:55 +1 CV6292

Seattle-SEA Luxembourg-LUX 3 23:00 18:00 +1 CV6294

Seattle-SEA Luxembourg-LUX 6 22:50 19:55 +1 CV6297

Seattle-SEA Prestwick-PIK 6 22:50 15:35 +1 CV6297

Seoul-ICN Houston-IAH 7 06:20 13:50 C84096

Seoul-ICN Luxembourg-LUX 4 04:00 12:35 CV7153

Seoul-ICN Luxembourg-LUX 6 03:15 12:05 CV9015

Seoul-ICN Luxembourg-LUX 7 04:00 12:35 CV7156

Seoul-ICN Milan-MXP 1 05:10 17:40 C87111

Seoul-ICN Milan-MXP 3 12:25 01:25 +1 C87113

Seoul-ICN Taipei-TPE 7 06:20 08:05 C84096

Seoul-ICN Zhengzhou-CGO 1 05:10 06:50 C87111

Seoul-ICN Zhengzhou-CGO 3 12:25 14:05 C87113

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 1 00:25 10:20 CV9877

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 2 00:25 10:20 CV7441

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 3 00:25 10:20 CV9982

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 4 00:25 10:25 CV9873

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 5 00:25 10:20 CV9984

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 6 00:25 10:20 CV9875

Shanghai-PVG Luxembourg-LUX 7 00:25 10:20 CV9986

Singapore-SIN Chicago-ORD 3 20:00 10:00 +1 CV5103

Singapore-SIN Dubai-DWC 5 23:05 04:55 +1 CV7545

Singapore-SIN Hong Kong-HKG 7 07:40 11:40 CV7557

Singapore-SIN Kuala Lumpur-KUL 5 23:05 00:25 +1 CV7545

Singapore-SIN Luxembourg-LUX 3 05:35 14:55 CV9022

Singapore-SIN Luxembourg-LUX 5 23:05 11:40 +1 CV7545

Singapore-SIN Luxembourg-LUX 7 07:40 23:20 CV7557

Singapore-SIN Zhengzhou-CGO 3 20:00 01:30 +1 CV5103

Taipei-TPE Bangkok-BKK 7 07:55 10:50 CV9016

Taipei-TPE Houston-IAH 7 10:20 13:50 C85097

All time are Local Times-Schedule subject to changes



Cargolux Schedule JULY 2025

From To Day ETD ETA Flight

Taipei-TPE Luxembourg-LUX 2 23:00 14:55 +1 CV9022

Taipei-TPE Luxembourg-LUX 3 23:30 10:05 +1 CV9363

Taipei-TPE Luxembourg-LUX 6 01:10 11:35 CV9365

Taipei-TPE Luxembourg-LUX 7 07:55 22:45 CV9016

Taipei-TPE Singapore-SIN 2 23:00 03:35 +1 CV9022

Xiamen-XMN Luxembourg-LUX 4 07:50 18:10 CV7203

Xiamen-XMN Luxembourg-LUX 7 07:50 18:10 CV7206

Zhengzhou-CGO Chicago-ORD 2 04:30 10:50 CV5482

Zhengzhou-CGO Chicago-ORD 3 10:00 16:05 CV5483

Zhengzhou-CGO Chicago-ORD 4 04:00 10:00 CV5103

Zhengzhou-CGO Chicago-ORD 5 11:15 17:30 CV5485

Zhengzhou-CGO Chicago-ORD 6 09:35 16:50 CV5696

Zhengzhou-CGO Luxembourg-LUX 1 01:35 13:55 CV9737

Zhengzhou-CGO Luxembourg-LUX 3 01:35 13:40 CV9732

Zhengzhou-CGO Luxembourg-LUX 4 02:25 10:55 CV9733

Zhengzhou-CGO Luxembourg-LUX 5 04:30 16:50 CV9734

Zhengzhou-CGO Luxembourg-LUX 6 02:00 10:30 CV9735

Zhengzhou-CGO Luxembourg-LUX 7 01:35 10:05 CV9736

Zhengzhou-CGO Milan-MXP 1 08:50 17:40 C87111

Zhengzhou-CGO Milan-MXP 3 16:35 01:25 +1 C87113

Zhengzhou-CGO Stansted-STN 1 01:35 10:05 CV9737

Zhengzhou-CGO Stansted-STN 3 01:35 09:50 CV9732

Zhengzhou-CGO Stansted-STN 5 04:30 13:00 CV9734

All time are Local Times-Schedule subject to changes




